OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE

STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 55 13,97 3,9370 60,0000

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

25 Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

53
53
53
35
37
1
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o o ©O b

HIT

TIME FACTOR

16,22
17,47
20,34
15,26
29,54
22,28
15,12
31,18
22,03

3,2676
3,0338
2,6057
2,2936
1,2525
0,6284
0,5952
0,1924
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,7069
47,8466
42,1153
22,9995
11,6382
10,9299

3,56335

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,84
79,74
70,19
38,33
19,23
18,22

5,89
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

22
24
23
20
30
15
26
16

9

Name

Lourido, Fernando
Lavado, Guillermo
Figueroa, Cristian
Carrasco, Jose
Chau, Patricio
Jara, Francisco
Vial, Ruperto
Quiroz, Tomas
Miranda, Galo

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 15,17 3,56597
2 50 18,43 2,7130
3 54 21,28 2,5376
4 42 17,35 2,4207
5 48 20,46 2,3460
6 54 24,24 2,2277
7 42 19,80 2,1212
8 56 27,92 2,0057
9 37 18,52 1,9978
10 29 14,67 1,9768
11 48 26,05 1,8426
12 37 20,17 1,8344
13 36 21,21 1,6973
14 40 26,40 1,5152
15 35 25,75 1,3592
16 31 24,69 1,2556
17 22 23,55 0,9342
18 20 36,56 0,5470
19 0 25,95 0,0000
20 0 0,00 0,0000
21 0 29,62 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
45,7286
42,7726
40,8031
39,5438
37,5495
35,7542
33,8077
33,6747
33,3205
31,0582
30,9200
28,6091
25,5387
22,9105
21,1633
15,7462

9,2208

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,21
71,29
68,01
65,91
62,58
59,59
56,35
56,12
55,53
51,76
51,53
47,68
42,56
38,18
35,27
26,24
15,37

0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

7
17
32
10
28

1
12

6
27
21
18
11

2

4
31
14
29

5
34

3
13

Name

Perez, Daniel
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Kleinpaul Millani, William
Li, Jie

Nienhusser, Kurt
Ortega, Michael
Marinkovic, lvan
Saez, Rodrigo
Allendes, Christian
Leon, Rodrigo
Canessa O., Angelo
Colak, Damir

Duran, Victor

Perez, Oscar

Moya, Patricio
Caerols, Pablo
Gutierrez, Mariano
Saldias, Carlos
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Alvez, Diego
Jimenez, Arturo

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 36 21,37 1,6846 60,0000
2 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 33 Millani, Helder Jaques
0,00 35 Arrano, Ricardo

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE

STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 59 15,32 3,8512 60,0000

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

25 Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

53
42
41
21
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HIT

TIME FACTOR

25,50
23,67
30,01
33,40
29,65
41,93
38,58
17,64
23,76

2,0784
1,7744
1,3662
0,6287
0,3035
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,2232
39,4397
18,1505
8,7626
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,37
65,73
30,25
14,60

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

26
20
24

9
23
30
16
22
15

Name

Vial, Ruperto
Carrasco, Jose
Lavado, Guillermo
Miranda, Galo
Figueroa, Cristian
Chau, Patricio
Quiroz, Tomas
Lourido, Fernando
Jara, Francisco

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 17,72 3,2731
2 58 21,37 2,71141
3 58 21,81 2,6593
4 56 28,23 1,9837
5 52 28,31 1,8368
6 60 35,39 1,6954
7 28 21,23 1,3189
8 24 18,97 1,2652
9 32 25,51 1,2544
10 46 40,77 1,1283
11 26 24,64 1,0552
12 26 37,36 0,6959
13 20 37,24 0,5371
14 15 43,11 0,3479
15 1 24,00 0,0417
16 0 17,27 0,0000
17 0 19,41 0,0000
18 0 19,61 0,0000
19 0 37,20 0,0000
20 0 24,62 0,0000
21 0 35,03 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
49,7520
48,7483
36,3634
33,6706
31,0783
24,1766
23,1916
22,9946
20,6826
19,3428
12,7571
9,8448
6,3782
0,7638
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,92
81,25
60,61
56,12
51,80
40,29
38,65
38,32
34,47
32,24
21,26
16,41
10,63

1,27
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

21
29
27
32
18

7
31
10

(2}

Name

Leon, Rodrigo
Gutierrez, Mariano
Allendes, Christian
Kleinpaul Millani, William
Canessa O., Angelo
Perez, Daniel

Moya, Patricio

Li, Jie

Saez, Rodrigo
Perez, Oscar
Ortega, Michael
Caerols, Pablo
Alvez, Diego
Saldias, Carlos
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Duran, Victor
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Colak, Damir
Jimenez, Arturo
Marinkovic, lvan
Nienhusser, Kurt

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
2 0 24,93 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

0,00 35 Arrafo, Ricardo
0,00 33 Millani, Helder Jaques

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE

STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 45 7,02 6,4103 45,0000

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

25 Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
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TIME

8,61

9,25
10,97
11,26
11,35
11,82
12,02
18,30
33,71

HIT
FACTOR

5,2265
4,8649
4,1021
3,9964
3,9648
3,8071
3,7438
2,4590
1,3349

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
41,8865
35,3190
34,4094
34,1366
32,7792
32,2338
21,1721
11,4936

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,08
78,49
76,47
75,86
72,84
71,63
47,05
25,54

COMPETITOR

#

22
24
15
26
23

9
20
16
30

Name

Lourido, Fernando
Lavado, Guillermo
Jara, Francisco
Vial, Ruperto
Figueroa, Cristian
Miranda, Galo
Carrasco, Jose
Quiroz, Tomas
Chau, Patricio

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 5,44 8,2721
2 45 6,67 6,7466
3 45 7,57 5,9445
4 45 8,01 5,6180
5 45 9,40 4,7872
6 45 9,49 4,7418
7 45 9,70 4,6392
8 45 10,74 4,1899
9 45 10,76 4,1822
10 45 11,34 3,9683
11 45 11,62 3,8726
12 45 11,91 3,7783
13 45 11,99 3,7531
14 45 12,46 3,6116
15 45 12,88 3,4938
16 45 13,13 3,4273
17 45 15,11 2,9782
18 45 28,57 1,5751
19 45 31,91 1,4102
20 45 33,60 1,3393
21 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
36,7016
32,3382
30,5618
26,0426
25,7956
25,2371
22,7933
22,7509
21,5873
21,0671
20,5542
20,4170
19,6469
19,0062
18,6443
16,2012

8,5684

7,6716

7,2857

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,56
71,86
67,92
57,87
57,32
56,08
50,65
50,56
47,97
46,82
45,68
45,37
43,66
42,24
41,43
36,00
19,04
17,05
16,19

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

21
27
32
7
11
10
1
17
18
29
28
2
3
5
12
31
14
6
4
13
34

Name

Leon, Rodrigo
Allendes, Christian
Kleinpaul Millani, William
Perez, Daniel

Colak, Damir

Li, Jie

Ortega, Michael
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Canessa O., Angelo
Gutierrez, Mariano
Nienhusser, Kurt
Duran, Victor

Alvez, Diego
Saldias, Carlos
Marinkovic, lvan
Moya, Patricio
Caerols, Pablo
Saez, Rodrigo
Perez, Oscar
Jimenez, Arturo
Gonzalez, Sebastian

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 17,72 2,56395
2 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
0,0000

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 33 Millani, Helder Jaques
0,00 35 Arrano, Ricardo

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE

STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 1583 33,22 4,6057 160,0000

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

25 Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

128
127
151
124
117
106
93
70
69
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HIT

TIME FACTOR

35,48
37,62
51,75
47,33
48,15
76,52
83,49
76,63
98,97

3,6077
3,3759
29179
2,6199
2,4299
1,3853
1,1139
0,9135
0,6972

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
149,7196
129,4077
116,1927
107,7664
61,4362
49,4017
40,5129
30,9200

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,57
80,88
72,62
67,35
38,40
30,88
25,32
19,32

COMPETITOR

#

22
20
26
24
23
15
16

9
30

Name

Lourido, Fernando
Carrasco, Jose
Vial, Ruperto
Lavado, Guillermo
Figueroa, Cristian
Jara, Francisco
Quiroz, Tomas
Miranda, Galo
Chau, Patricio

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 113 32,30 3,4985
2 152 43,79 3,471
3 136 47,10 2,8875
4 116 44,43 2,6108
5 138 54,57 2,5289
6 150 59,67 2,5138
7 108 43,64 2,4748
8 148 63,29 2,3384
9 127 56,64 2,2422
10 110 53,29 2,0642
11 134 67,58 1,9828
12 104 53,05 1,9604
13 112 66,72 1,6787
14 104 62,38 1,6672
15 96 65,25 1,4713
16 87 68,11 1,2773
17 66 53,42 1,2355
18 84 70,79 1,1866
19 59 65,24 0,9044
20 0 0,00 0,0000
21 0 89,88 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
158,7496
132,0572
119,4059
115,6563
114,9686
113,1835
106,9475
102,5474
94,4041
90,6840
89,6586
76,7726
76,2486
67,2876
58,4188
56,5046
54,2690
41,3601
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,22
82,54
74,63
72,29
71,86
70,74
66,84
64,09
59,00
56,68
56,04
47,98
47,66
42,05
36,51
35,32
33,92
25,85

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

21
10
7
17
32
14
11
1
27
3
5
31
18
2
6
28
29
4
12
34
13

Name

Leon, Rodrigo

Li, Jie

Perez, Daniel
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Kleinpaul Millani, William
Caerols, Pablo
Colak, Damir
Ortega, Michael
Allendes, Christian
Alvez, Diego
Saldias, Carlos
Moya, Patricio
Canessa O., Angelo
Duran, Victor

Saez, Rodrigo
Nienhusser, Kurt
Gutierrez, Mariano
Perez, Oscar
Marinkovic, lvan
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Jimenez, Arturo

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 1562 73,70 2,0624 160,0000
2 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 33 Millani, Helder Jaques
0,00 35 Arrano, Ricardo

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE

STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 100 29,09 3,4376 105,0000

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

25 Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
72 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 86 32,28 2,6642 105,0000 100,00 20 Carrasco, Jose

2 98 38,92 2,5180 99,2379 94,51 23 Figueroa, Cristian
3 83 39,76 2,0875 82,2728 78,36 24 Lavado, Guillermo
4 97 46,51 2,0856 82,1958 78,28 22 Lourido, Fernando
5 72 36,21 1,9884 78,3661 74,63 26 Vial, Ruperto

6 90 66,14 1,3607 53,6294 51,08 9 Miranda, Galo

7 98 77,12 1,2707 50,0822 47,70 30 Chau, Patricio

8 57 71,68 0,7952 31,3402 29,85 15 Jara, Francisco

9 0 52,53 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 Quiroz, Tomas

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 93 28,23 3,2944
2 99 33,57 2,949
3 93 31,80 2,9245
4 97 36,28 2,6736
5 103 38,98 2,6424
6 97 38,31 2,5320
7 93 37,07 2,5088
8 95 39,53 2,4032
9 88 40,31 2,1831
10 88 41,69 2,1108
11 91 47,47 1,9170
12 93 52,37 1,7758
13 103 59,18 1,7405
14 82 48,27 1,6988
15 97 58,04 1,6713
16 65 47,98 1,3547
17 56 49,58 1,1295
18 50 53,57 0,9334
19 41 68,31 0,6002
20 24 69,69 0,3444
21 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
93,9942
93,2123
85,2161
84,2195
80,7006
79,9609
76,5974
69,5804
67,2772
61,0997
56,6002
55,4727
54,1444
53,2674
43,1788
35,9997
29,7485
19,1301
10,9764

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,52
88,77
81,16
80,21
76,86
76,15
72,95
66,27
64,07
58,19
53,90
52,83
51,57
50,73
41,12
34,29
28,33
18,22
10,45

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

21
11
32

7
29
17
10
34
27
31
18
12
14

1
28

—
Wb WODNO

Name

Leon, Rodrigo
Colak, Damir
Kleinpaul Millani, William
Perez, Daniel
Gutierrez, Mariano
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Li, Jie

Gonzalez, Sebastian
Allendes, Christian
Moya, Patricio
Canessa O., Angelo
Marinkovic, lvan
Caerols, Pablo
Ortega, Michael
Nienhusser, Kurt
Saldias, Carlos
Duran, Victor

Saez, Rodrigo
Jimenez, Arturo
Perez, Oscar

Alvez, Diego

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 85 29,45 2,8862 105,0000
2 71 58,12 1,2216 44,4415

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 35 Arrafo, Ricardo
42,33 33 Millani, Helder Jaques

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE

STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 72 19,68 3,6585 100,0000

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

25 Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

93
98
64
92
97
76
66
65
51

© 00N WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

25,38
30,72
27,45
44,12
46,93
37,40
46,37
64,03
75,49

3,6643
3,1901
2,3315
2,0852
2,0669
2,0321
1,4233
1,0151
0,6756

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
87,0590
63,6277
56,9064
56,4066
55,4563
38,8432
27,7037
18,4370

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,06
63,63
56,91
56,41
55,46
38,84
27,70
18,44

COMPETITOR

#

20
24
22
15
23
26
30

9
16

Name

Carrasco, Jose
Lavado, Guillermo
Lourido, Fernando
Jara, Francisco
Figueroa, Cristian
Vial, Ruperto
Chau, Patricio
Miranda, Galo
Quiroz, Tomas

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

72 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 30,12 3,2537
2 94 30,16 3,167
3 94 30,41 3,0911
4 92 29,87 3,0800
5 96 31,32 3,0651
6 7 26,10 2,9502
7 73 26,43 2,7620
8 90 34,75 2,5899
9 82 31,73 2,5843
10 96 39,24 2,4465
11 68 27,83 2,4434
12 88 37,28 2,3605
13 86 36,46 2,3587
14 73 31,96 2,2841
15 94 43,35 2,1684
16 90 44,63 2,0166
17 79 39,32 2,0092
18 94 52,89 1,7773
19 73 49,55 1,4733
20 73 51,87 1,4074
21 69 73,95 0,9331

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
95,7912
95,0037
94,6633
94,2060
90,6732
84,8896
79,6006
79,4278
75,1919
75,0973
72,5497
72,4954
70,2013
66,6450
61,9790
61,7508
54,6240
45,2802
43,2549
28,6774

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,79
95,00
94,66
94,21
90,67
84,89
79,60
79,43
75,19
75,10
72,55
72,50
70,20
66,65
61,98
61,75
54,62
45,28
43,25
28,68

COMPETITOR

#

7
10
11
21

2
27
17

1
34
29
32
14
28

3
31
18
12

6

5

4
13

Name

Perez, Daniel

Li, Jie

Colak, Damir

Leon, Rodrigo
Duran, Victor
Allendes, Christian
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Ortega, Michael
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Gutierrez, Mariano
Kleinpaul Millani, William
Caerols, Pablo
Nienhusser, Kurt
Alvez, Diego

Moya, Patricio
Canessa O., Angelo
Marinkovic, lvan
Saez, Rodrigo
Saldias, Carlos
Perez, Oscar
Jimenez, Arturo

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 90 48,59 1,8522 100,0000
2 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 33 Millani, Helder Jaques
0,00 35 Arrano, Ricardo

Page 1




7?2 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed julio 10, 2015 at 15:01

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

8 Tortoli, Guido
19 Pozo, Carlos

Page 1 of 1



